
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FARMERS HOME ADMIN; Index Type= Financing Statements;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197101270000
03480

01/27/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON,
WAYNE P.

160 49

197103190000
10550

03/19/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARR, J. C. 165 564

197103190000
10590

03/19/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MERRELL,
MRS. T

16 564

197308300000
49270

08/30/1973
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPEARMAN,
LILLIE K.

284 96

197402220000
09160

02/22/1974
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLANKENSHIP
, CHARLES
ETAL

307 19

197411070000
54390

11/07/1974
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRAPER,
ROBERT L.

346 24

197603260000
26640

03/26/1976
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ETRESS,
VERNON E.

405 6

198402070000
24890

02/07/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAKER, JOHN
O.

8 392

198403060000
44600

03/06/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BLANKENSHIP
, CHARLES &
JU

8 589

198403270000
61850

03/27/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DATHER,
WILLIE FLOYD
ETAL

8 803

198403270000
61900

03/27/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DATCHER,
ALBERT
ETAL

8 803

198404020000
65750

04/02/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
HAROLD A. &
JULIA

8 828

198404100000
72850

04/10/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FARR, LARRY
D. & JO RAY

8 898

198404170000
78530

04/17/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE L.
CATTL CO
ETAL

8 934

198404170000
78560

04/17/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATCHER,
ALBERT
ETAL

8 952

198404170000
79170

04/17/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANSFORD,
DONALD R.
ETAL

8 934

198404170000
79430

04/17/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANSFORD,
DEBRA
ETAL

8 934

198404300000
88190

04/30/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THREATT,
THOMAS &
RUTH L.

9 71

198405090000
96190

05/09/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLANKENSHIP
, CHARLES &
JU

9 142

198405110000
97360

05/11/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCRIMON,
PERYAR &
A.ETAL

9 162

198405110000
97350

05/11/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD
FREDERICK
DBA  ETAL

9 163



198405110000
98440

05/11/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD DAVID E.
DBA   ETAL

9 163

198407310001
60880

07/31/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOLLESON
DAIRY

9 726

198412140002
61060

12/14/1984
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAKER, JOHN
O.

10 723

198502010000
27290

02/01/1985
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BETHEL
WATER
SYSTEM

11 21

198502010000
27310

02/01/1985
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

STERRETT-
VANDIVER
WATER

11 22

198505060000
99590

05/06/1985
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD,
WALTER E.
ETAL

11 733

198505060000
99600

05/06/1985
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD
BROTHERS
FARM   ETAL

11 733

198505060000
99610

05/06/1985
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD, DAVID
E.       ETAL

11 733

198503190000
61110

03/19/1985
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMILTON,
CHARLES L. &
EL

11 292


