Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FARMERS HOME ADMIN; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197101270000 03480	01/27/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLISON, WAYNE P.	160	49				
197103190000 10550	03/19/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARR, J. C.	165	564				
197103190000 10590	03/19/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MERRELL, MRS. T	16	564				
197308300000 49270	08/30/1973 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPEARMAN, LILLIE K.	284	96				
197402220000 09160	02/22/1974 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLANKENSHIP , CHARLES ETAL	307	19				
197411070000 54390	11/07/1974 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRAPER, ROBERT L.	346	24				
197603260000 26640	03/26/1976 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ETRESS, VERNON E.	405	6				
198402070000 24890	02/07/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAKER, JOHN O.	8	392				
198403060000 44600	03/06/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BLANKENSHIP , CHARLES & JU	8	589				
198403270000 61850	03/27/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DATHER, WILLIE FLOYD ETAL	8	803				
198403270000 61900	03/27/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DATCHER, ALBERT ETAL	8	803				
198404020000 65750	04/02/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, HAROLD A. & JULIA	8	828				
198404100000 72850	04/10/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FARR, LARRY D. & JO RAY	8	898				
198404170000 78530	04/17/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE L. CATTL CO ETAL	8	934				
198404170000 78560	04/17/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATCHER, ALBERT ETAL	8	952				
198404170000 79170	04/17/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANSFORD, DONALD R. ETAL	8	934				
198404170000 79430	04/17/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANSFORD, DEBRA ETAL	8	934				
198404300000 88190	04/30/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THREATT, THOMAS & RUTH L.	9	71				
198405090000 96190	05/09/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLANKENSHIP , CHARLES & JU	9	142				
198405110000 97360	05/11/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCRIMON, PERYAR & A.ETAL	9	162				
198405110000 97350	05/11/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD FREDERICK DBA ETAL	9	163				

198405110000 98440	05/11/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD DAVID E. DBA ETAL	9	163		
198407310001 60880	07/31/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOLLESON DAIRY	9	726		
198412140002 61060	12/14/1984 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAKER, JOHN O.	10	723		
198502010000 27290	02/01/1985 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BETHEL WATER SYSTEM	11	21		
198502010000 27310	02/01/1985 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	STERRETT- VANDIVER WATER	11	22		
198505060000 99590	05/06/1985 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, WALTER E. ETAL	11	733		
198505060000 99600	05/06/1985 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD BROTHERS FARM ETAL	11	733		
198505060000 99610	05/06/1985 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, DAVID E. ETAL	11	733		
198503190000 61110	03/19/1985 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMILTON, CHARLES L. & EL	11	292		